INCITTI FABIO

PUNTEGGIO

GARE SOCIALL: 148
GARE NON SOCIALL: 7
MEZZE MARATONE: 0
MARATONE: 6
TOTALE: 161

MARATONE

Data Punti Gara

27/03/2022 6

MARATONA DI ROMA

Data

20/03/2022
01/05/2022
08/05/2022
02/06/2022
18/06/2022
02/07/2022
07/08/2022
27/08/2022
04/09/2022
18/09/2022
02/10/2022
09/10/2022
16/10/2022
23/10/2022
06/11/2022
27/11/2022

Data

24/04/2022
22/05/2022
25/06/2022
29/07/2022
21/08/2022
13/11/2022
20/11/2022

GARE SOCIALI
Punti Gara
10 CORRITALIA
10 ARCE RACE
3 TROFEO S. AMBROGIO
10 MEMORIAL A. FAVA
5 10" CORRI A FONDI
10 NOTTURNA TRE TORRI
15 TROFEO S. AGOSTINO
5 CASCATALONGA
10 MARATONINA D'AUTUNNO
10 TROFEO CITTA' DEI PAPI
10 CORRI CON LORY
10 STRAFROSINONE
10 SCORRENDO TRA LE FONTI
10 STRACECCANO
10 SULLA STRADA DEL CESANESE
10 TROFEO S. BARBARA

GARE NON SOCIALI

Punti
1

PR RRPRP PR

Gara

PEDAGNALONGA 12KM

CAMPESTRE SAN MARTINO
NOTTURNA DI PONTECORVO
SVICOLANDO NEL CENTRO STORICO
CORRIGIULIANO

CORRIAMO A MONTE S.BIAGIO

GIRO DELL'OCARO



